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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Santa Monica (GB)

1 B. m. 5 (Apr) Life 25 4 2 2 $247,914 100 | D.Fst 0000 $0 -
santa Monlca (GB) Sirle?Mastef;raﬂsman*lre(DanehillDancer*lre)$29,130 | - : Wet(241) 0 0 0 0 -
Own: Magnier Mrs. John, Madaket Stables LL Dam: Zacchera*GB (Zamindar) 32 0 1 $136466 100 Synth 4100 $11733

Br: D.J.Erwin Bloodstock (GB) 9 10 0 $52483 -| Turf(288) 21 3 2 2  $236,181 100

30Jun8-8W0 fm 1%@® 49 1:1221:3541:392 34 @DncSmrt-G2
SMay18-6Bel fm 13[M 5011:1541:4112:15 44@ShpshdBy-G2
18Apr18-5Kee gd 1% ® 5031:16 2:0822:322 44 @Alw 63807N2X

Tr: Brown Chad C

936/7 1475 T

Previously trained by Charles 0'Brien

MNov17¢Lingfield (GB)
Timeform Rating:
130ct174 Dundalk (Ire)
Timeform Rating:
ZSS%meundaIk (Ire)
imeform Rating:

1081p1700urra h (Ire)
imeform Rating:

ft
ft
ft
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yI

10Aug170Leopardstwn(Ire) qd

Timeform Rating:
2ly174¢Curragh (Ire)

imeform Rating:
18Jun174 Cork (Ire)

Timeform Rating:

14MTy17QCurra h (Ire)
meform Rating:

qd
qd

102

104
gd

30A¥r170Gowran Park (Ire) sf

imeform Rating:

230ct164Leopardstwn (Ire) ~ sf

Timeform Rating:

11Sep164 Curragh (Ire) sf
imeform Rating: 96
10ATg160Gowran Park (lre qd
meform Rating:
17J1y164 Curragh (Ire) qd
22Jun164Naas (Ire) yl
3Jun164Leopardstwn (Ire) ~ gd
22May164 Curragh (Ire) sf
13May 164 Dundalk (Ire) ft

20Sep154Gowran Park (Ire) g

Thug154 Tipperary (Ire)

2Jly15¢Leopardstwn (Ire) g

=

sf

=5

16J1y154 Leopardstwn (Ire) ~ gd

26Jun154 Curragh (Ire)

qd

15 & LH 2:408 34 (g)t??(Zgg[(]iU%BF Stallions River Eden

1% ®LH 2:13¢ 34 Ea(ugg;ﬂrﬂld Carlingford Stakes

114 ®LH 2:123 34 gtolz‘%[)uiﬂamond Stakes-G3

14 ® RH2:124 34 (SF)tll\(IIgXUgllnaore Jewels Blandford Stak-G2
1% @ LH 2:374 34 (Si{ﬁl}lﬁolainance Ballyroan Stake-G3
1% @ RH2:06 34 g)tirzeﬁ%golly Stakes-G1

1% @ RH 2:334 34 gDMunster Oaks Stakes-G3

1% @ RH 2:414 4 Court7vard Centre Newbridge

1% @ RH 2:091 34 (gF)tE%Ig:gB/dctor McCalmont Memorial
%® LH2:15 34 E{Lg%%gkes

1% @ RH 2:122 34 (g)tll\(llgmlﬁumewels Blandford Stak-G2
1% @ RH 2:001 34 g)tlkrissrmsﬂtallion Fms EBF Hurry H

1% @ RH 1:541 34 (g)tlﬁi{kz)gglugstate Stakes-G2

1% @ LH 2:141 g)ﬂc(%q%luhe EBF Naas Oaks Trial

1@ LH 2:392
1@ RH2:17
&L 217

Nijinsky King George V Cu
Sti(SOZH[] gueors P
Airlie Stud Gallinule Stakes-G3
Stk 73000

®Crowne Plaza Hotel Race

Maiden 12500
Irish Stallion Farms EBF
aiden 17500

@Irish Stallion Farms EBF

Maiden 16400

@Jockeﬁ Club of Turkey Silver F-G3
tk 6560

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Media
Maiden 19700

®Donedeal EBF

Maiden 18500

1 @ RH 1411
1f @ LH 1:402
1t @ LH1:292
1 @ LH1:321
T @ Str1:253

885/8 76} 85] 31}

0089 8 9 % 2 1
2 3
o

13 93
135
1 4

1 8
10 ok
545

9 9173

10 55
5 3
"y
27
10 6%
6 6y
52
515
13 8%
b 4y
945
9 4
1 81

OrtizJL
Gaffalione T
OrtizJL

McDonogh D P
LeeWJ
McDonogh D P

1 McDonogh D P

McDonogh D P
LeeWJ
LeeWJ
McDonogh D P
Lordan WM
McDonogh D P
Dettori L
McDonogh D P
McDonogh D P
Hayes C D
McDonogh D P
McDonogh D P
McDonogh D P
Berry F
Berry F
Berry F
Berry F
Berry F

L120
L118
L118

134
133
131
132
134
134
135
123
135
123
126
126
126
126
124
126
126
12
126
126
126
126

365 97-05 Santa Monica1204 Inflexibility11833 Holy Helena12213
*1.35 85-11 Holy Helena1205 Lottie116me Santa Monica118}
*60 79-21 Santa Monica1184 Peru1182 Canny11814

18.00
6.50
50.00
80.00
20,00
66.00
20.00
6.00
5.0
9.00
6.00
450
33.00
16.00
100
5.0
160
8.00
175
5000
1200
16.00

2w rallied stretch
2w 1/4p, good finish
Swept past, drew away

Daphne1291% Melodic Motion1243 Cribbs Causeway12411
Midpk, gained inner appr 1f out, tired

Goldrush1243 Marshall Jennings133% Johann Bach133}
Chsd in 3rd, no real bid
War Decree1292] Absolute Blast1311 Abmgdon1311‘
ff slow, 11th halfway, Swichd left 2f kept on well
Shamreen1323 Beautiful Morning132k Rain Goddess1261%
bth early, never a threat
Spanish Steps124; Johannes Vermeer1372% Stellar Mass13413
th halfway, nevera serious threat
Nezwaah13434 Rain Goddess 12415 Turret Rocks134hd
Toward rear throughout

Santa Monica135nk Butterflies 12115 Glamorous Approach135!
Tth hifwy,gained appr If Ickd rm,swtchd rightran on btwn,up late
Tandem128} Jagen H'Ghar1283 Love Potion12313
rd halfway, kept on one paced
Somehow13813 Sea Swift135hd Laganore1382}
4th halfway, dropped to rear

Flying Fairies1233% Zawraq133ne Round Two1283
Rear early, rm/d gain outer wjo threatening
Shamreen1263 Best In The World12633 Santa Monica1263
th ha /fway, kept on one paced
Adool126% Santa Monica1263 Assume 13423
Chsd lols, {o lead into str, joined 1f, outfinished
Bocca Baciata1355 Earring126ne Hawksmoor 1293
Discipline1263 Earring1263 How High The Moon126}
The Major General1293 Claudio Monteverdi129nk Lieutenant General129}
Beacon Rock1292 Santa Monica1263 Foxtrot Charlie129no

Santa Monica12633 Saga Sprint1265 Live Twice1261%
Rayisa1263 Best In The World1262 Nudge1263
Bridgets Fable1263 Simannka1261} Special Focus126nk
Tanaza126%} Alice Springs126'% Turret Rocks1262}
Miss Gossip1263 Hazamar13113 Ample Sufficiency131
Alice Springs1262 Siamsaiocht126nk Miss Gossip1262}

WORKS:  @Jun22Sartr.t@5f fm 1:012B(d) 78 Jun15Sartr.t@®5f fm 1:014 B(d) /3 @Jun8 Sartr.t® 5f fm 1:013 B(d) 75 Jun2 Sartr.tdf fst:504 B 2737 May26 Sar tr.t4f fst:503 B 47/57 May19 Sartr.t4f fst:50 B 27/37
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